
Tabelle

Bezirks - Liga  Männer
14 SG Bruchk./ Mittelbuchen 1 - KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 :
14 SG Friedb./ Dorheim 2 - SKG BS - Salmünster 2 :
14 KV 1954 Karben - SV / BG Friedberg :
14 SG Gelnh. / Freigericht 1 - SKG Hanau 78 :
14 TSV 1860 Hanau - Spielfrei :

Tabelle/Klub SP Kegel +P -P Gesamt/S Heim/S Ausw/S Lfv

1 SKG BS - Salmünster 2 13 66398 16 : 10 5107,54 5152,29 12 : 2 5055,33 4 : 8
2 SV / BG Friedberg 13 63550 16 : 10 4888,46 4842,29 14 : 0 4942,33 2 : 10
3 SG Bruchk./ Mittelbuchen 1 12 60709 14 : 10 5059,08 5141,17 8 : 4 4977,00 6 : 6
4 TSV 1860 Hanau 12 60352 14 : 10 5029,33 5098,50 8 : 4 4960,17 6 : 6
5 SG Gelnh. / Freigericht 1 12 61634 12 : 12 5136,17 5258,83 8 : 4 5013,50 4 : 8
6 KV 1954 Karben 12 60041 12 : 12 5003,42 5019,83 8 : 4 4987,00 4 : 8
7 SG Friedb./ Dorheim 2 12 59107 10 : 14 4925,58 4897,83 10 : 2 4953,33 0 : 12
8 KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 13 63096 10 : 16 4853,54 4775,50 8 : 4 4920,43 2 : 12
9 SKG Hanau 78 13 54554 8 : 18 4196,46 4970,17 6 : 6 3533,29 2 : 12

10 Spielfrei 0 0 0 : 0 0,00 0,00 0 : 0 0,00 0 : 0

Heim Auswärts

Ludwig, Rudi 874 SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1Spasic, Alexander 921 SKG 78 Hanau 1

Thoma, Tilo 873 SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1Hagenbach, Rene 884 SKG BS - Salmünster 2

Zerfaß, Michael 873 SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1Bijelic, Klaus 883 SKG 78 Hanau 1

Lotz, Mathias 863 SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1Kastl, Markus 882 KV Ober Wöllstadt 1

Piper, Robert 861 SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1Kappes, Alexander 874 KV Ober Wöllstadt 1

Schmidt, H.-Peter 859 KV 54 Karben 1 Rehnelt, Steven 869 KV Ober Wöllstadt 1

Zeitz, Alexander 854 SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1Weiser, Helmut 868 KV Ober Wöllstadt 1

Wieja, Ralph 850 KV 54 Karben 1 Wendt, Christian 866 SV / BG Friedberg

Peter, Martin 847 SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1Köbel, Sascha 856 KV Ober Wöllstadt 1

Droste, H.-Joachim 845 SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1Wagner, Peter 851 KV Ober Wöllstadt 1

Ludwig, Rudi 874 SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1Spasic, Alexander 921 SKG 78 Hanau 1

Thoma, Tilo 873 SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1Hagenbach, Rene 884 SKG BS - Salmünster 2

Zerfaß, Michael 873 SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1Bijelic, Klaus 883 SKG 78 Hanau 1
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1. 1. Löffler, Harald SV / BG Friedberg 56 5 968,00 7 801,29 12 870,75 0 814 846
2. 2. Kucka, Joachim SKG BS - Salmünster 2 63 2 881,00 1 933,00 3 898,33 0 0 933
3. 3. A Rudolph, Andreas SV / BG Friedberg 70 4 879,75 7 834,14 11 850,73 0 0 919
5. 4. Hagenbach, Rene SKG BS - Salmünster 2 79 3 877,67 4 882,75 7 880,57 0 884 895
6. 5. Hofmann, K.-Otto SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 46 2 874,00 4 817,00 6 836,00 0 791 876
7. 6. Schmidt, H.-Peter KV 54 Karben 1 45 6 871,00 5 867,00 11 869,18 0 859 937
8. 7. Rehnelt, Steven KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 89 4 866,25 3 746,00 7 814,71 0 869 894
4. 8. Weber, Robert SKG BS - Salmünster 2 46 6 863,83 7 852,43 13 857,69 0 800 911
9. 9. Rubner, Willi TSV 1860 Hanau 1 40 1 863,00 0 0,00 1 863,00 0 0 863

10. 10. Presl, Matthias KV 54 Karben 1 67 4 861,50 5 851,80 9 856,11 0 802 924
11. 11. Heinz, Norbert SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 45 3 860,67 4 902,50 7 884,57 0 0 963
12. 12. Zeitz, Alexander SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 77 6 860,33 5 884,20 11 871,18 0 854 937
15. 13. Kastl, Markus KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 68 7 857,57 3 893,67 10 868,40 0 882 923
13. 14. Vuko, Luka TSV 1860 Hanau 1 50 6 856,00 6 870,00 12 863,00 0 0 911
16. 15. A Reichert, Stefan KV 54 Karben 1 65 3 853,00 4 839,00 7 845,00 0 0 890
18. 16. Droste, H.-Joachim SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 60 6 851,17 6 873,83 12 862,50 0 845 910
19. 17. Nikolai, Lothar TSV 1860 Hanau 1 63 5 849,00 4 884,00 9 864,56 0 0 904
17. 18. Schweigkofler, AndreasSV / BG Friedberg 77 6 849,00 7 830,71 13 839,15 0 836 876
14. 19. Kaiser, Bruno SKG BS - Salmünster 2 57 6 848,00 7 852,14 13 850,23 0 810 934
20. 20. Thoma, Tilo SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 66 6 847,50 6 874,17 12 860,83 0 873 911
21. 21. Möller, Rainer TSV 1860 Hanau 1 59 5 845,60 6 846,00 11 845,82 0 0 881
31. 22. Weiser, Helmut KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 40 6 839,50 5 843,40 11 841,27 0 868 869
66. 23. Spasic, Alexander SKG 78 Hanau 1 85 3 839,33 4 840,25 7 839,86 0 921 921 neu

35. 24. Wendt, Christian SV / BG Friedberg 72 5 838,80 6 775,17 11 804,09 0 866 866 neu

23. 25. Lutz, Markus SKG BS - Salmünster 2 70 1 838,00 3 859,00 4 853,75 0 0 876
24. 26. Rodriguez, Matthias SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 68 3 838,00 4 805,25 7 819,29 0 782 863
25. 27. Saul, Benjamin SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 89 5 837,80 5 843,00 10 840,40 0 832 916
27. 28. Simon, Bernhard SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 52 5 836,00 5 877,40 10 856,70 0 0 918
28. 29. Weiß, Gustav KV 54 Karben 1 41 4 835,50 4 816,00 8 825,75 0 0 867
29. 30. Reichold, Günter SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 47 2 835,00 1 822,00 3 830,67 0 0 837
30. 31. Becker, Klaus SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 60 5 834,60 5 792,20 10 813,40 0 743 881
44. 32. Bijelic, Klaus SKG 78 Hanau 1 71 5 834,20 6 889,50 11 864,36 0 883 929
32. 33. Haberler, Karl SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 57 6 833,17 3 846,33 9 837,56 0 0 880
33. 34. Zeitz, Ewald SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 49 3 833,00 4 860,50 7 848,71 0 825 905
34. 35. Zerfaß, Michael SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 72 6 832,00 5 879,60 11 853,64 0 873 931
36. 36. Heinisch, R.-Peter SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 52 1 832,00 1 845,00 2 838,50 0 845 845 neu

22. 37. Appel, Oswin SKG BS - Salmünster 2 68 5 831,80 5 854,60 10 843,20 0 795 888
37. 38. Anker, Andreas SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 60 2 831,50 0 0,00 2 831,50 0 0 877
40. 39. Spasic, Bogdan SKG 78 Hanau 1 51 4 830,25 6 844,33 10 838,70 0 836 873
38. 40. Piper, Robert SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 89 6 829,83 6 873,83 12 851,83 0 861 910
26. 41. Noll, Moritz SKG BS - Salmünster 2 91 6 829,00 6 847,33 12 838,17 0 791 873
39. 42. Busic, Nedjeljko SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 38 3 828,67 2 787,00 5 812,00 0 0 854
41. 43. Dörr, Frank TSV 1860 Hanau 1 65 6 828,17 5 854,60 11 840,18 0 0 872
42. 44. E Trikic, Slobodan SKG 78 Hanau 1 45 4 826,00 3 806,00 7 817,43 0 0 881
43. 45. Wieja, Ralph KV 54 Karben 1 58 6 825,50 6 863,00 12 844,25 0 850 912
73. 46. Köbel, Sascha KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 72 2 822,50 0 0,00 2 822,50 0 856 856 neu

46. 47. Müller, Wolfgang SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 46 1 821,00 0 0,00 1 821,00 0 0 821
47. 48. Schröder, Stefan SV / BG Friedberg 72 1 821,00 0 0,00 1 821,00 0 0 0
60. 49. Kappes, Alexander KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 82 5 819,60 5 841,40 10 830,50 0 874 880
48. 50. Schreiber, Werner SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 51 5 819,00 6 841,83 11 831,45 0 799 890
49. 51. Lotz, Mathias SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 74 6 818,67 6 863,17 12 840,92 0 863 886
50. 52. Peter, Martin SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 64 5 817,60 5 870,20 10 843,90 0 847 896
51. 53. A Vujanovic, Slobodan SKG 78 Hanau 1 57 2 817,00 6 814,50 8 815,13 0 0 829
52. 54. Ludwig, Rudi SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 38 4 816,75 4 915,25 8 866,00 0 874 955
54. 55. Hess, Oliver SV / BG Friedberg 75 6 816,00 7 824,14 13 820,38 0 831 877
53. 56. Hausmann, Andreas SKG BS - Salmünster 2 66 1 816,00 1 802,00 2 809,00 0 0 816
45. 57. Dzerec, Zoran SKG 78 Hanau 1 61 5 814,00 3 794,00 8 806,50 0 783 848
55. 58. Neurath, Holger KV 54 Karben 1 59 3 811,00 5 831,40 8 823,75 0 823 872
65. 59. Wagner, Peter KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 45 5 809,20 6 826,17 11 818,45 0 851 851 neu

56. 60. E Widmann, Timo KV 54 Karben 1 79 6 809,17 2 795,00 8 805,63 0 0 867
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Holz Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.
1. 1. Schwan, Stefan SKG BS - Salmünster 2 1 0 969 969,00 638 638,00 331 331,00 0 0,00
2. 2. Kucka, Joachim SKG BS - Salmünster 2 3 0 2695 898,33 1774 591,33 921 307,00 16 5,33
3. 3. Christe, Sebastian SKG BS - Salmünster 2 1 0 893 893,00 591 591,00 302 302,00 1 1,00
4. 4. Heinz, Norbert SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 7 0 6192 884,57 4209 601,29 1983 283,29 65 9,29
5. 5. Hagenbach, Rene SKG BS - Salmünster 2 7 884 6164 880,57 4114 587,71 2050 292,86 37 5,29
7. 6. Jöckel, Christian SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 1 0 873 873,00 583 583,00 290 290,00 7 7,00
8. 7. Zeitz, Alexander SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 11 854 9583 871,18 6552 595,64 3031 275,55 95 8,64
6. 8. Löffler, Harald SV / BG Friedberg 12 814 10449 870,75 7253 604,42 3196 266,33 205 17,08
9. 9. Schmidt, H.-Peter KV 54 Karben 1 11 859 9561 869,18 6430 584,55 3131 284,64 61 5,55
10. 10. Kastl, Markus KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 10 882 8684 868,40 5902 590,20 2782 278,20 68 6,80
11. 11. Ludwig, Rudi SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 8 874 6928 866,00 4717 589,63 2211 276,38 69 8,63
12. 12. Nikolai, Lothar TSV 1860 Hanau 1 9 0 7781 864,56 5287 587,44 2494 277,11 70 7,78
17. 13. Bijelic, Klaus SKG 78 Hanau 1 11 883 9508 864,36 6466 587,82 3042 276,55 94 8,55
14. 14. Rubner, Willi TSV 1860 Hanau 1 1 0 863 863,00 579 579,00 284 284,00 11 11,00
15. 15. Vuko, Luka TSV 1860 Hanau 1 12 0 10356 863,00 7002 583,50 3354 279,50 96 8,00
13. 16. Droste, H.-Joachim SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 12 845 10350 862,50 7062 588,50 3288 274,00 90 7,50
19. 17. Reitz, Martin SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 4 0 3450 862,50 2381 595,25 1069 267,25 34 8,50
20. 18. Thoma, Tilo SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 12 873 10330 860,83 7179 598,25 3151 262,58 120 10,00
18. 19. Weber, Robert SKG BS - Salmünster 2 13 800 11150 857,69 7727 594,38 3423 263,31 161 12,38
21. 20. Simon, Bernhard SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 10 0 8567 856,70 5921 592,10 2646 264,60 122 12,20
16. 21. Presl, Matthias KV 54 Karben 1 9 802 7705 856,11 5181 575,67 2524 280,44 50 5,56
22. 22. Lutz, Markus SKG BS - Salmünster 2 4 0 3415 853,75 2363 590,75 1052 263,00 38 9,50
25. 23. Zerfaß, Michael SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 11 873 9390 853,64 6398 581,64 2992 272,00 94 8,55
26. 24. Piper, Robert SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 12 861 10222 851,83 6976 581,33 3246 270,50 104 8,67
27. 25. Rudolph, Andreas SV / BG Friedberg 11 0 9358 850,73 6289 571,73 3069 279,00 85 7,73
23. 26. Kaiser, Bruno SKG BS - Salmünster 2 13 810 11053 850,23 7575 582,69 3478 267,54 128 9,85
24. 27. Zeitz, Ewald SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 7 825 5941 848,71 4100 585,71 1841 263,00 82 11,71
29. 28. Preuß, Holger SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 1 0 848 848,00 580 580,00 268 268,00 5 5,00
30. 29. Möller, Rainer TSV 1860 Hanau 1 11 0 9304 845,82 6325 575,00 2979 270,82 86 7,82
31. 30. Reichert, Stefan KV 54 Karben 1 7 0 5915 845,00 4000 571,43 1915 273,57 62 8,86
33. 31. Wieja, Ralph KV 54 Karben 1 12 850 10131 844,25 6937 578,08 3194 266,17 95 7,92
34. 32. Peter, Martin SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 10 847 8439 843,90 5876 587,60 2563 256,30 132 13,20
28. 33. Appel, Oswin SKG BS - Salmünster 2 10 795 8432 843,20 5823 582,30 2609 260,90 95 9,50
41. 34. Weiser, Helmut KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 11 868 9254 841,27 6322 574,73 2932 266,55 120 10,91
40. 35. Lotz, Mathias SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 12 863 10091 840,92 6929 577,42 3162 263,50 112 9,33
36. 36. Saul, Benjamin SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 10 832 8404 840,40 5825 582,50 2579 257,90 98 9,80
37. 37. Dörr, Frank TSV 1860 Hanau 1 11 0 9242 840,18 6373 579,36 2869 260,82 104 9,45
48. 38. Spasic, Alexander SKG 78 Hanau 1 7 921 5879 839,86 4054 579,14 1825 260,71 77 11,00
38. 39. Schweigkofler, AndreasSV / BG Friedberg 13 836 10909 839,15 7471 574,69 3438 264,46 102 7,85
39. 40. Spasic, Bogdan SKG 78 Hanau 1 10 836 8387 838,70 5813 581,30 2574 257,40 117 11,70
44. 41. Heinisch, R.-Peter SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 2 845 1677 838,50 1137 568,50 540 270,00 28 14,00
35. 42. Noll, Moritz SKG BS - Salmünster 2 12 791 10058 838,17 6934 577,83 3124 260,33 141 11,75
42. 43. Haberler, Karl SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 9 0 7538 837,56 5246 582,89 2292 254,67 101 11,22
32. 44. Hofmann, K.-Otto SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 6 791 5016 836,00 3476 579,33 1540 256,67 75 12,50
45. 45. Anker, Andreas SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 2 0 1663 831,50 1143 571,50 520 260,00 19 9,50
43. 46. Schreiber, Werner SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 11 799 9146 831,45 6375 579,55 2771 251,91 132 12,00
46. 47. Reichold, Günter SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 3 0 2492 830,67 1685 561,67 807 269,00 37 12,33
50. 48. Kappes, Alexander KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 10 874 8305 830,50 5695 569,50 2610 261,00 124 12,40
56. 49. Ruess, Norbert SG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 3 844 2487 829,00 1730 576,67 757 252,33 48 16,00
47. 50. Mathwig, K.-Dieter SKG BS - Salmünster 2 11 812 9116 828,73 6315 574,09 2801 254,64 104 9,45
49. 51. Weiß, Gustav KV 54 Karben 1 8 0 6606 825,75 4664 583,00 1942 242,75 96 12,00
52. 52. Bilajbegovic, Izet TSV 1860 Hanau 1 11 0 9070 824,55 6315 574,09 2755 250,45 143 13,00
53. 53. Neurath, Holger KV 54 Karben 1 8 823 6590 823,75 4607 575,88 1983 247,88 99 12,38
82. 54. Köbel, Sascha KV Ober Wöllstadt 1 2 856 1645 822,50 1151 575,50 494 247,00 33 16,50
54. 55. Herbert, Heiko TSV 1860 Hanau 1 9 0 7399 822,11 5173 574,78 2226 247,33 117 13,00
55. 56. Zinkan-Heck, FrederickSG Bruchk./Mittelbuchen 1 1 0 822 822,00 557 557,00 265 265,00 16 16,00
58. 57. Schröder, Stefan SV / BG Friedberg 1 0 821 821,00 554 554,00 267 267,00 15 15,00
59. 58. Müller, Wolfgang SG Gelnh./Freigericht 1 1 0 821 821,00 588 588,00 233 233,00 14 14,00
60. 59. Hess, Oliver SV / BG Friedberg 13 831 10665 820,38 7302 561,69 3363 258,69 136 10,46
51. 60. Rodriguez, Matthias SG Friedb./Dorheim 2 7 782 5735 819,29 3986 569,43 1749 249,86 98 14,00
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